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=$3,49900

=$3,69900

=$5,49900

=$4,19900

=$4,04900

=$3,29900

=$2,79900

=$2,29900

=$1,89900

* Canon Optical Image Stabilizer technology is in the lens, not the camera body.

EOS 5DS Body Kit

EOS 5DS R Body Kit

=$3,04900

=$2,89900

=$2,29900

$3,54900  –

$3,39900 –

$2,79900 –

$3,69900  –

$3,89900 –

$5,99900  –

$4,59900  –

$4,39900 –

$3,49900 –

$3,09900 –

$2,59900 –

$1,99900 –

$2,29900 –

$2,09900 –

$1,69900 –

=$1,89900

=$1,69900

=$1,29900

EOS 5D Mark III Body Kit

EOS 5D Mark IV Body Kit

EOS 6D Mark II
EF 24–105mm IS II USM Lens Kit

EOS 6D Mark II
EF 24–105mm IS STM Lens Kit

EOS 6D Body Kit

EOS 6D Mark II Body Kit

EOS 5D Mark III 
EF 24–70mm IS USM Lens Kit

EOS 5D Mark IV 
EF 24–70mm IS USM Lens Kit

EOS 5D Mark III
EF 24–105mm IS USM Lens Kit

EOS 5D Mark IV
EF 24–105mm IS II USM Lens Kit

EOS 6D EF 24–105mm IS STM
Lens Kit

EOS 6D EF 24–105mm IS USM
Lens Kit

$200
INSTANT REBATE

$200
INSTANT REBATE

$400
INSTANT REBATE

$350
INSTANT REBATE

$200
INSTANT REBATE

$500
INSTANT REBATE

$500
INSTANT REBATE

$500
INSTANT REBATE

$300
INSTANT REBATE

$300
INSTANT REBATE

$100
INSTANT REBATE

$400
INSTANT REBATE

$400
INSTANT REBATE

$400
INSTANT REBATE

$500
INSTANT REBATE

INSTANT 
REBATE
INSTANT 
REBATE

EOS-1D X Mark II Body Kit

EOS-1D X Mark II / EOS 5DS / 5DS R /
5D Mark IV/ 5D Mark III / 6D Mark II / 6D
EOS-1D X Mark II / EOS 5DS / 5DS R /
5D Mark IV/ 5D Mark III / 6D Mark II / 6D SAVE

UP TO
SAVE
UP TO

$500$500


